
**** GT3 Cup Chalenge / Cayman GT4 CS / PSSCS / PSC / PDC  
**** CIRCUIT du RED BULL RING ****

26, 27 et 28 Avril 2018

FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Course 2 Cayman GT4 CS
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 23 1:48.355 1 1:48.355 *

Pass 39 3:31.797 2 1:43.442 *

Pass 56 5:13.179 3 1:41.382 **

Pass 72 6:55.129 4 1:41.950

Pass 89 8:35.971 5 1:40.842 *

Pass 105 10:16.995 6 1:41.024

Pass 122 11:58.327 7 1:41.332

Pass 138 13:40.224 8 1:41.897

Pass 155 15:21.710 9 1:41.486

Pass 172 17:03.158 10 1:41.448

Pass 189 18:44.607 11 1:41.449

Pass 206 20:26.449 12 1:41.842

Pass 223 22:08.251 13 1:41.802

Pass 240 23:49.686 14 1:41.435

Pass 256 25:32.353 15 1:42.667

Pass 21 1:47.050 1 1:47.050 *

Pass 41 3:33.071 2 1:46.021 *

Pass 58 5:14.415 3 1:41.344 **

Pass 75 6:56.866 4 1:42.451

Pass 92 8:38.649 5 1:41.783

Pass 110 10:21.084 6 1:42.435

Pass 126 12:02.489 7 1:41.405

Pass 143 13:43.682 8 1:41.193 *

Pass 160 15:25.032 9 1:41.350

Pass 177 17:06.507 10 1:41.475

Pass 194 18:47.621 11 1:41.114 *

Pass 210 20:29.350 12 1:41.729

Pass 227 22:10.946 13 1:41.596

Pass 245 23:52.560 14 1:41.614

Pass 261 25:36.478 15 1:43.918

Pass 27 1:52.208 1 1:52.208 *

Pass 44 3:35.112 2 1:42.904 *

Pass 62 5:18.591 3 1:43.479

Pass 79 7:00.779 4 1:42.188 *

Pass 95 8:42.997 5 1:42.218

Pass 112 10:26.036 6 1:43.039

Pass 128 12:08.633 7 1:42.597

Pass 145 13:50.991 8 1:42.358

Pass 162 15:32.896 9 1:41.905 *

Pass 179 17:14.861 10 1:41.965

Pass 196 18:57.096 11 1:42.235

Pass 213 20:39.164 12 1:42.068

Pass 230 22:20.894 13 1:41.730 *

Pass 247 24:02.819 14 1:41.925

Pass 263 25:45.257 15 1:42.438

Pass 19 1:46.586 1 1:46.586 **

Pass 36 3:29.202 2 1:42.616 *

Pass 53 5:11.256 3 1:42.054 **

Pass 70 6:53.209 4 1:41.953 *

Pass 87 8:34.545 5 1:41.336 *

Pass 104 10:16.168 6 1:41.623

Pass 121 11:57.895 7 1:41.727

Pass 139 13:40.801 8 1:42.906

Pass 156 15:22.100 9 1:41.299 *

Pass 173 17:03.590 10 1:41.490

Pass 190 18:44.928 11 1:41.338

Pass 207 20:26.739 12 1:41.811

Pass 224 22:08.580 13 1:41.841

Pass 241 23:50.069 14 1:41.489

Pass 257 25:32.533 15 1:42.464

Pass 34 1:55.780 1 1:55.780 *

Pass 52 3:44.245 2 1:48.465 *

Pass 69 5:28.979 3 1:44.734 *

Pass 86 7:12.469 4 1:43.490 *

Pass 103 8:56.433 5 1:43.964

Pass 120 10:40.695 6 1:44.262

Pass 137 12:24.906 7 1:44.211

Pass 154 14:08.511 8 1:43.605

Pass 171 15:53.170 9 1:44.659

Pass 188 17:36.266 10 1:43.096 *

Pass 205 19:19.299 11 1:43.033 *

Pass 222 21:02.494 12 1:43.195

Pass 239 22:46.444 13 1:43.950

Pass 255 24:31.757 14 1:45.313

Pass 271 26:18.644 15 1:46.887

Pass 33 1:55.265 1 1:55.265 *

Pass 50 3:42.681 2 1:47.416 *

Pass 67 5:27.288 3 1:44.607 *

Pass 84 7:11.402 4 1:44.114 *

Pass 101 8:55.586 5 1:44.184

Pass 118 10:39.737 6 1:44.151

Pass 135 12:23.972 7 1:44.235
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Pass 152 14:08.037 8 1:44.065 *

Pass 169 15:51.440 9 1:43.403 *

Pass 186 17:34.296 10 1:42.856 *

Pass 203 19:16.878 11 1:42.582 *

Pass 220 20:59.269 12 1:42.391 *

Pass 237 22:42.434 13 1:43.165

Pass 253 24:25.608 14 1:43.174

Pass 269 26:08.587 15 1:42.979

Pass 32 1:54.627 1 1:54.627 *

Pass 48 3:39.183 2 1:44.556 *

Pass 65 5:21.760 3 1:42.577 *

Pass 82 7:04.429 4 1:42.669

Pass 99 8:46.881 5 1:42.452 *

Pass 116 10:29.325 6 1:42.444 *

Pass 132 12:12.666 7 1:43.341

Pass 149 13:56.455 8 1:43.789

Pass 166 15:38.809 9 1:42.354 *

Pass 183 17:21.550 10 1:42.741

Pass 200 19:04.539 11 1:42.989

Pass 217 20:47.437 12 1:42.898

Pass 234 22:29.685 13 1:42.248 *

Pass 251 24:16.238 14 1:46.553

Pass 267 26:00.888 15 1:44.650

Pass 31 1:54.537 1 1:54.537 *

Pass 49 3:40.913 2 1:46.376 *

Pass 66 5:24.279 3 1:43.366 *

Pass 83 7:07.973 4 1:43.694

Pass 100 8:51.652 5 1:43.679

Pass 117 10:35.625 6 1:43.973

Pass 134 12:19.591 7 1:43.966

Pass 151 14:04.003 8 1:44.412

Pass 168 15:48.391 9 1:44.388

Pass 185 17:32.282 10 1:43.891

Pass 202 19:15.574 11 1:43.292 *

Pass 219 20:58.700 12 1:43.126 *

Pass 236 22:41.955 13 1:43.255

Pass 252 24:25.015 14 1:43.060 *

Pass 268 26:08.087 15 1:43.072

Pass 25 1:49.807 1 1:49.807 *

Pass 40 3:32.393 2 1:42.586 *

Pass 57 5:13.796 3 1:41.403 *

Pass 73 6:55.390 4 1:41.594

Pass 90 8:36.829 5 1:41.439

Pass 107 10:18.537 6 1:41.708

Pass 124 11:59.942 7 1:41.405

Pass 141 13:41.729 8 1:41.787

Pass 159 15:23.445 9 1:41.716

Pass 175 17:05.205 10 1:41.760

Pass 192 18:47.065 11 1:41.860

Pass 209 20:28.958 12 1:41.893

Pass 226 22:10.324 13 1:41.366 *

Pass 243 23:51.730 14 1:41.406

Pass 259 25:33.794 15 1:42.064

Pass 22 1:48.163 1 1:48.163 *

Pass 38 3:30.696 2 1:42.533 **

Pass 55 5:12.893 3 1:42.197 *

Pass 74 6:56.579 4 1:43.686

Pass 91 8:38.332 5 1:41.753 *

Pass 109 10:21.030 6 1:42.698

Pass 133 12:17.296 7 1:56.266

Pass 150 13:59.339 8 1:42.043

Pass 167 15:41.569 9 1:42.230

Pass 184 17:23.644 10 1:42.075

Pass 201 19:05.597 11 1:41.953

Pass 218 20:47.950 12 1:42.353

Pass 235 22:30.298 13 1:42.348

Pass 30 1:53.618 1 1:53.618 *

Pass 47 3:36.625 2 1:43.007 *

Pass 64 5:19.542 3 1:42.917 *

Pass 81 7:02.190 4 1:42.648 *

Pass 98 8:44.845 5 1:42.655

Pass 114 10:27.711 6 1:42.866

Pass 130 12:09.849 7 1:42.138 *

Pass 147 13:52.477 8 1:42.628

Pass 164 15:34.606 9 1:42.129 *

Pass 181 17:17.327 10 1:42.721

Pass 198 18:59.315 11 1:41.988 *

Pass 215 20:40.826 12 1:41.511 *

Pass 232 22:23.509 13 1:42.683

Pass 249 24:05.546 14 1:42.037

Pass 265 25:47.929 15 1:42.383

Pass 24 1:49.484 1 1:49.484 *

Pass 42 3:33.308 2 1:43.824 *

Pass 59 5:16.161 3 1:42.853 *

Pass 77 6:58.581 4 1:42.420 *

Pass 94 8:40.564 5 1:41.983 *

Pass 111 10:22.720 6 1:42.156
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Pass 127 12:04.828 7 1:42.108

Pass 144 13:46.727 8 1:41.899 *

Pass 161 15:28.159 9 1:41.432 *

Pass 178 17:10.311 10 1:42.152

Pass 195 18:52.347 11 1:42.036

Pass 212 20:34.383 12 1:42.036

Pass 229 22:16.559 13 1:42.176

Pass 246 23:59.311 14 1:42.752

Pass 262 25:42.563 15 1:43.252

Pass 20 1:46.817 1 1:46.817 *

Pass 37 3:30.024 2 1:43.207 *

Pass 54 5:11.830 3 1:41.806 **

Pass 71 6:53.612 4 1:41.782 *

Pass 88 8:34.975 5 1:41.363 *

Pass 106 10:17.508 6 1:42.533

Pass 123 11:59.081 7 1:41.573

Pass 140 13:41.120 8 1:42.039

Pass 157 15:22.452 9 1:41.332 *

Pass 174 17:04.497 10 1:42.045

Pass 191 18:45.959 11 1:41.462

Pass 208 20:27.402 12 1:41.443

Pass 225 22:09.210 13 1:41.808

Pass 242 23:50.554 14 1:41.344

Pass 258 25:32.970 15 1:42.416

Pass 29 1:52.732 1 1:52.732 *

Pass 45 3:35.435 2 1:42.703 *

Pass 60 5:17.060 3 1:41.625 *

Pass 76 6:57.871 4 1:40.811 **

Pass 93 8:38.694 5 1:40.823

Pass 108 10:19.985 6 1:41.291

Pass 125 12:00.483 7 1:40.498 *

Pass 142 13:41.776 8 1:41.293

Pass 158 15:22.657 9 1:40.881

Pass 176 17:05.908 10 1:43.251

Pass 193 18:47.532 11 1:41.624

Pass 211 20:29.394 12 1:41.862

Pass 228 22:11.017 13 1:41.623

Pass 244 23:52.319 14 1:41.302

Pass 260 25:33.907 15 1:41.588

Pass 28 1:52.607 1 1:52.607 *

Pass 46 3:36.321 2 1:43.714 *

Pass 63 5:19.196 3 1:42.875 *

Pass 80 7:01.607 4 1:42.411 *

Pass 97 8:44.261 5 1:42.654

Pass 113 10:27.150 6 1:42.889

Pass 129 12:09.280 7 1:42.130 *

Pass 146 13:51.875 8 1:42.595

Pass 163 15:34.023 9 1:42.148

Pass 180 17:16.339 10 1:42.316

Pass 197 18:58.079 11 1:41.740 *

Pass 214 20:39.848 12 1:41.769

Pass 231 22:21.426 13 1:41.578 *

Pass 248 24:04.493 14 1:43.067

Pass 264 25:46.615 15 1:42.122

Pass 26 1:51.772 1 1:51.772 *

Pass 43 3:34.838 2 1:43.066 *

Pass 61 5:18.026 3 1:43.188

Pass 78 7:00.310 4 1:42.284 *

Pass 96 8:43.500 5 1:43.190

Pass 115 10:28.835 6 1:45.335

Pass 131 12:12.181 7 1:43.346

Pass 148 13:55.965 8 1:43.784

Pass 165 15:38.640 9 1:42.675

Pass 182 17:21.419 10 1:42.779

Pass 199 19:04.218 11 1:42.799

Pass 216 20:47.036 12 1:42.818

Pass 233 22:29.453 13 1:42.417

Pass 250 24:12.446 14 1:42.993

Pass 266 25:57.255 15 1:44.809

Pass 35 1:56.311 1 1:56.311 *

Pass 51 3:43.998 2 1:47.687 *

Pass 68 5:28.418 3 1:44.420 *

Pass 85 7:12.278 4 1:43.860 *

Pass 102 8:56.256 5 1:43.978

Pass 119 10:40.473 6 1:44.217

Pass 136 12:24.595 7 1:44.122

Pass 153 14:08.291 8 1:43.696 *

Pass 170 15:52.952 9 1:44.661

Pass 187 17:35.879 10 1:42.927 *

Pass 204 19:19.088 11 1:43.209

Pass 221 21:02.266 12 1:43.178

Pass 238 22:46.125 13 1:43.859

Pass 254 24:31.405 14 1:45.280

Pass 270 26:17.655 15 1:46.250


